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REPORT OF RESULT OF TRIAL 

To: The Convening Authority, Office of Military Commissions 

1. Notification under R.M.C. 1101 (a) is hereby given in the military commission of United States v. 

Salim Ahmed Hamdan, aJkJa "Salim Ahmad Hamdan", a/kJa "Salem Ahmed Salem Hamdan", a/kJa "Sagr al Jadawy", 

a/kJa "Sagr al Jaddawi", aJkJa "Khalid bin Abdalla", aJkJa "Khalid wl'd Abdallah" 

2. Trial by military commission on July 21 - August 7 _-=2:..::.0..::..08=---_ at United States Naval Station, 

Guantanamo Bay, Cuba 

3. Summary of offenses, pleas and findings: 

Charge 
Conspiracy 

Providing Material 
Support for 
Terrorism 

4. Sentence: 

§950 M.C.A. SPEC 
v(b)(28) 1 

2 

v(b)(25) 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DESCRIPTION 
OF OFFENSE PLEA FINDING 

Attck civ; murder ilv/o law of war; NG NG 
destruction of property; terrorism 
Murder of US/Coalition members NG NG 

Personnel, himself NG NG 
Personnel, himself NG G 
Weapons/weapons systems NG NG 
Weapons/weapons systems NG NG 
Service or transportation NG G 
Service or transportation NG G 
Service as an armed body guard NG G 
Service as an armed body guard NG G 

Confinement for sixty-six (66) months, however, he will receive pre-commission confinement credit in the amount of 
sixty-one (61) months, seven (7) days. 

5. Date sentence adjudged and effective date of any additional penalty (YYYY/MM/DD): _--=2:..=:0..:::.;08:::::./..:::.;08:::::./.:::..07:......-_ 

6. UNCLASS Name(s) and ISN(s) of companion accused or co-accused, if any: 

CF: Accused, Defense Counsel, Military Judge, Chief Prosecutor, Chief Defense Counsel, Chief Clerk of 
Court for Military Commissions, Office of Military Commissions Public Affairs Officer, Legal Advisor to the 
Convening Authority, 

TIMOTHY D. STONE 
TYPED NAME OF TRIAL COUNSEL SIGNATURE 

Lieutenant Commander United States Navy 
RANK BRANCH OF SERVICE 
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